
	
   	
  
Order Online at ricksreno.com 
          775-420-5259 
	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Appetizers 

Tater	
  Tots	
  	
  $5.50 
Salt/Pepper	
  Blend,	
  Cajun	
  (Served	
  with	
  BBQ)	
   	
  
Garlic	
  Cheesy	
  Sticks	
  	
  	
  10”	
  –	
  	
  $10	
  	
  	
  	
  12”	
  -­‐	
  	
  $12	
  
Toppings	
  For	
  Your	
  Cheese	
  Sticks:	
  Buffalo	
  Sauce,	
  	
  
Chicken,	
  Bacon,	
  Olives,	
  Jalapenos.	
  $1.25	
  Ea.	
  Topping	
  
Potato	
  Skins	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  $8.50	
  
6	
  Potato	
  Skins	
  with	
  a	
  mozzarella	
  cheese	
  Blend,	
  	
  
topped	
  with	
  bacon.	
  
Garlic	
  Knots(8)	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  $6.00	
  
8	
  Knots	
  tossed	
  in	
  our	
  house	
  garlic	
  sauce	
  
Wings	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

Bone	
  in	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (6)	
  $7.75	
  	
  (10)	
  $10.75	
  
Boneless	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (6)	
  $7.75	
  	
  (10)	
  $10.75	
  
Buffalo,	
  Spicy	
  Buffalo,	
  BBQ,	
  Siracha	
  BBQ,	
  Teriyaki,	
  
Habanero	
  Mango,	
  

 
   Sandwiches  
	
  
The	
  Truckee	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $10.00	
  
Grilled	
  buffalo	
  chicken,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  shredded	
  
cheese	
  blend,	
  Rick’s	
  Signature	
  Ranch	
  
The	
  Tahoe	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $10.00	
  
Grilled	
  BBQ	
  chicken,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  shredded	
  cheese	
  
blend	
  
The	
  Carson	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $10.00	
  
Pepperoni,	
  salami,	
  honey	
  smoked	
  ham,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onion,	
  
shredded	
  cheese	
  blend,	
  black	
  olives,	
  crisp	
  romaine	
  
lettuce,	
  tomatoes,	
  Italian	
  dressing	
  
	
  
The	
  Sparks	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  $10.00	
  
Pesto	
  chicken,	
  cheese,	
  onion,	
  lettuce,	
  and	
  tomato	
  
	
  
All	
  Sandwiches	
  are	
  toasted	
  and	
  served	
  with	
  Cajun	
  
Tots	
  
 
 

                            Draft Beers 
Coors Light 4.2% 

Hazy 6.5% 
Ace Pineapple Cider 5% 

Heineken 5% 
Dos Equis 4.2% 
Kilt lifter 5.5% 

Revision  IPA 6.5% 
Wookie (brown Ale) 7.4% 

                    BC Dragon Punch 6.8% 
                         Wolf Pack Ale 5% 
            Lagunitas Little Sumpin 7.5% 

Blue Moon     5.5%	
  
 

Slices	
  
AVALIBLE	
  FOR	
  LUNCH	
  FROM	
  11-­‐4PM	
  (made	
  to	
  order)	
  

Cheese	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $5.00	
  
Pepperoni	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $5.25	
  
Specialty	
  Slices	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $6.25	
  
Custom	
  Slices	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $5.00	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Plus	
  .25	
  Per	
  Topping	
  
	
  	
  

  
                  Salads 

(Salads	
  feed	
  1-­‐2)	
  
House	
  Salad	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $8.50	
  
Romaine	
  Lettuce,	
  Cheese,	
  Olives,	
  Red	
  Onions,	
  Tomatoes,	
  
and	
  Garlic	
  Croutons.	
  
	
  
Caesar	
  Salad	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   $7.50	
  
Romaine	
  Lettuce,	
  Garlic	
  Croutons,	
  and	
  Parmesan	
  
cheese.	
  	
  Add	
  Chicken	
  $1.25	
  
	
  
Chicken	
  and	
  Bacon	
   	
   	
   	
   $9	
  
Romaine	
  Lettuce,	
  Garlic	
  Chicken,	
  Bacon,	
  Onion,	
  Cheddar	
  
and	
  Mozzarella	
  cheese	
  blend,	
  topped	
  with	
  garlic	
  
croutons.	
  Served	
  with	
  Ranch.	
  
	
  (RANCH,	
  ITALIAN,	
  AND	
  CAEASAR)	
  
	
  

	
  

DRINKS  
	
  
20oz	
  Bottled	
  Soda	
   	
   	
   $2.75	
  
Fountain	
  Soda	
   	
   	
   	
   $2.25	
  
2	
  Litter	
  Bottled	
  Soda	
   	
   	
   $3.75



  
                  Cheese     10” - $10.50     12” - $13.50     14” – 17.00     16” – 20.00 

 
Per Topping          $1.25                     $1.45                  $1.65                  $1.85 

      Choose Your Sauce 
Marinara, Spicy Marinara, BBQ, Buffalo, Pesto, Creamy Garlic 

 

Choose Your Toppings 
Pepperoni, Chicken, BBQ Chicken, BBQ Pulled Pork, Salami, Ham, Sausage, Bacon 

 
Red Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Artichoke Hearts, Jalapenos, Black Olives, Tomatoes, 

Pineapple,  
 Parmesan Cheese.

              Specialty Pizzas With Meat 

Wolf	
  Pack	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $14	
  	
  	
  	
  $18	
  	
  	
  	
  $23	
  	
  	
  	
  $26	
  
Pepperoni,	
  Sweet	
  Red	
  Onions,	
  Green	
  Bells	
  Peppers,	
  

Sausage,	
  Mushrooms.	
  
Uncles	
  Boy	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $19	
  	
  	
  	
  $25	
  	
  	
  	
  $28	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Pepperoni,	
  Salami,	
  Ham,	
  Red	
  Onion,	
  Bell	
  Peppers,	
  

Olives,	
  Sausage,	
  Bacon,	
  and	
  Mushrooms	
  
My	
  Favorite	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $14	
  	
  	
  $18	
  	
  	
  $23	
  	
  	
  	
  $26	
  	
  

Pepperoni,	
  Salami,	
  Black	
  Olives,	
  Sausage,	
  and	
  
Mushrooms.	
  

The	
  Teddy	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $	
  22	
  	
  	
  $24	
  
Pepperoni,	
  Black	
  Olives,	
  and	
  Mushrooms	
  	
  

	
  My	
  Buddy	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $15	
  	
  	
  $19	
  	
  	
  $24	
  	
  	
  $26	
  
Pepperoni,	
  salami,	
  honey	
  smoked	
  ham,	
  Italian	
  

sausage,	
  apple	
  smoke	
  wood	
  bacon	
  
The	
  Martha	
  B	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $19	
  	
  	
  $22	
  

Honey	
  smoked	
  ham,	
  pineapple	
  
Little	
  Pete	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  $16	
  	
  $19	
  	
  $22	
  

Honey	
  smoked	
  ham,	
  tomatoes,	
  parmesan	
  
Big	
  Mackie	
  	
  	
  	
  $14	
  	
  	
  $17	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  $25	
  
Creamy	
  garlic	
  white	
  sauce,	
  Smokey	
  BQQ	
  pulled	
  
pork,	
  honey	
  smoked	
  ham,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  

pineapple	
  
The	
  Jimbo	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $14	
  	
  	
  $17	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $25	
  
BBQ	
  Sauce,	
  BQQ	
  pulled	
  pork,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  

pineapple	
  
 
 
 

            Specialty Pizzas With Chicken 

Triple	
  R	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $24	
  	
  
Pesto	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  marinated	
  artichoke	
  
hearts,	
  black	
  olives	
  
Big	
  Nick	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $19	
  	
  	
  $22	
  

Creamy	
  garlic	
  white	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  
tomatoes	
  

Rick’s	
  Special	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $24	
  
S	
  BBQ	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  

green	
  bell	
  peppers.	
  
The	
  Twins	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $24	
  
Creamy	
  garlic	
  white	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  sweet	
  

red	
  onions,	
  bell	
  peppers.	
  
The	
  Joe	
  Joe	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $14	
  	
  	
  $17	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $25	
  

Creamy	
  garlic	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  sweet	
  red	
  
onion,	
  tomatoes,	
  apple	
  smoke	
  wood	
  bacon,	
  drizzled	
  

with	
  buffalo	
  sauce	
  
Brotha	
  Scotty	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $13	
  	
  	
  $16	
  	
  	
  $22	
  	
  	
  $24	
  
Smokey	
  buffalo	
  sauce,	
  grilled	
  chicken,	
  red	
  onion,	
  	
  

bacon,	
  drizzled	
  with	
  Rick’s	
  Signature	
  Ranch	
  
            
Vegetarian Specialty Pizzas 

	
  
Little	
  Dede	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $12.50	
  	
  $15.50	
  	
  $21	
  	
  $23	
  

Sweet	
  red	
  onions,	
  bell	
  peppers,	
  black	
  olives,	
  
mushrooms,	
  tomatoes.	
  

The	
  Tata	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $12.50	
  	
  $15	
  	
  $19	
  	
  	
  $21	
  
Pesto	
  Sauce,	
  tomatoes,	
  parmesan	
  	
  


